










  




  = 76



   
 







 
 




   

 

 




 






 







 



 









6




 






   

 

 




 






 






 




   

 
  

   
 

 





12

 




  

 





 





    



 



     






 


     









     






 



     







18  



     






 


     



    


    

   



 

   



 
 

 

   



 

 

Chanson des fleurs
Traditional/Traditionnel

©

Arr. Andrea McCrady
Flower Song

Carillon







24




   

   



 

 

 



 

 

   



 

 
















  

 

 












30







 

 





 





 

 








 







   

 










 

 





 








 








36 
   






   
 

 


 

 



 
  





 




 
 




 







 






 








42

   
 

  


 
  





 




 
 




 







 






 





    

  

   



 

 






48  
 

 

   







 


  






   



 


 




 




   





     
rit.

















2 Chanson des fleurs


